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For Live demo visit us at: 

rd thDate: 23  to 28  January, 2020
Stall No: A-126, Hall No: 3A (German Pavilion) 

Please also visit:

Stall No: J-104

Hall No: 3A

for Live demo on

SPECTRUM CMM

...and many more

Industry 4.0 Platform 
PiWeb Data ManagementSURFCOM NEX 030

Contour & Roughness Measurements

Smartzoom 5
Industrial Microscope

AIMax 
Automated Inspection 

New

SPECTRUM plus 
Coordinate Measuring Machine

Computed Tomography
2D & 3D X-Ray measurements 

Carl Zeiss India (Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 03, Jigani Link Road, Bommasandra Industrial Area,
Bangalore 560 099

info.metrology.in@zeiss.com

www.zeiss.co.in

080 4343 8102
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Visitor Guideline & Information

Visitor Registration
•	 IMTEX FORMING 2020 and Tooltech 2020 is a B2B Exhibition. 

Visitor Registration is mandatory & free
•	 Registration counters are located at the Entry Plaza
•	 Children Below 10 years of age are not allowed
•	 Wheel-Chairs are available for physically challenged visitors. 

Please contact First-Aid room at Entry Plaza

Parking Facilities
•	 Free parking facility is available at BIEC

Shuttle Bus (+91-6363235347 / +91-6363216307)
•	 Paid shuttle bus service from across Bangalore City to BIEC and vice-versa.  Schedule & timings 

are incorporated in the Fair Guide

Information Counters
•	 Information counters are located in Hall 2A, 3A and Hall 4

Business Centre (+91 934122 3862 / +91 99808 31340)
•  	 Located at entrance of Hall 1.  Facilities available are photocopying, office stationery, telephone, 

fax, mobile rechargers, internet cards, courier, etc.

Food Court, Food Plaza, Garden Restaurant, Food Trucks & Snack Bars
•	 Take-away meals, beverages, fast-food, coffee, pizzas are available at multiple locations across the 

fair ground.  Food Plaza is located in Hall 3B.

Left Luggage & Security Services:
•	 Located at the Entry Plaza

ATM
•	 ATM is located at the Entry Plaza

Rest Rooms
•	 Available in all Halls, Food Court & Entry Plaza
•	 Ambulance is stationed infront of Hall 2

Medical Services
•	 First-aid services are available at Entry Plaza

Visitor’s Security
•	 The visitor badge must be worn at all times and is not transferable.
•  	 All the visitors are required to go through security check.
•	 Please co-operate with security personnel, as certain security procedures are followed for  your 

safety.
•	 Please take care of your belongings. The organiser shall not be responsible for any theft or loss of 

your property.
•	 Please refer to the Emergency Response Procedure.
•	 In case of any emergecny such as fire, oil leakage, or accident 

please call +91 8066246502 & +91 80 66246511.
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Site Plan & Route Map-Metro

Malleswaram
18th Cross

TATA Institute

Mekhri Circle

From Airport

From Majestic 
Railway Station

From Majestic 
Bus Stand

Yeshwanthpur
Police Station

Yeshwanthpur
Railway Station

Taj Hotel CMTI

Jalahalli Circle Toll Plaza

Parle Factory

After Toll Plaza Please
take service road

‘U’ Turn

Towards Hebbal

From TIN Factory

Towards ISKON
Towards 

Goraguntepalya

Towards 8th Mile

Jindal Factory

Towards Peenya 
Industrial Area

Magadi Road

Mysore Road
(Near Kengeri)

Kanakapura Road
(Near Thalaghattapura)

Bannerghatta Road
(Near Gottigere)

Electronic City
(Near Infosys)

NICE Road Express Highway

Jindal Hospital

By Road, connecting from Airport

Hosur Road connecting NICE Road

Mantri Mall,
Malleswaram

Nagasandra

DIRECT ENTRY

Route Map to BIEC

REST ROOM

ATM

LAGOON

SECURITY OFFICE

TECHNOLOGY CENTER

REGISTRATIONCONFERENCE HALL

AMPHITHEATER

 EXIT GATE

ENTRY GATE

ENTRANCE PLAZA

BUSINESS CENTER

AMBULANCE

FIRE TENDER

PARKING

FIRST AID

FOOD PLAZA

FOOD COURT

LUGGAGE COUNTER

HALL

GARDEN CAFE

INFROMATION

3A
H 2A

H

H4    

SITE PLAN

Use the below options:
1.	 Visit www.imtex.in and click on exhibitors 

list and search by company name
2.	 Using  the IMTEX FORMING 2020 App
	 (Scan the QR code below to download app) 
3.	 Floor Plan displayed outside every hall
4.	 Information Counters at the entrance of 

each hall
5.	 Stall signage (overhead and on the floor) 

inside every hall
6.	 Exhibition Fair Guide
	 (Available at Registration Counters and 

Information Counters)
7.	 Exhibition Catalogue (to be purchased 

separately from Information Counters)

How to locate a stall at 
IMTEX FORMING 2020?
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Parking Plan
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Shuttle Bus

Helpline numbers 
+91 6363 235347 
+91 6363 216307
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Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

A Innovative International Ltd 4 A136 
Aardwolf Material Handling 
Solutions 3A B130 

Abee Research Pvt Ltd 4 G102 
Abexmatic Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 F102 
Abicor Binzel Technoweld Pvt.Ltd 3A L106 
Abro Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A C101 
ABV Engineers & Consultants 
Pvt. Ltd 2A E106 

Accurpress India Machinery Ltd 4 A105 
AddEaton by Numalliance 4 A121 
ADK Engineering and Solutions 4 B139 
Advance Mechanical Services 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A151 

Agile Machineries Pvt. Ltd 2A A104 
Ahire Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd. 3A B141 
AIPL Zorro Pvt. Ltd 3A B102a 
Air Pel Technic 3A B107 
Ajan Elektronik San. Ve Tic. 
Ltd. Sti. 4 B103 

Alkon Plastics Pvt. Ltd 3A M105 
Alpha Laser GmbH 4 C141 
Altem Technologies Pvt Ltd 4 A155 
Amada (India) P. Ltd 4 B111 
Amax Systems Company Ltd 4 E101 
Ampco Metal India Pvt. Ltd 3A L103 
AMT - The Association For 
Manufacturing Technology 3A B101 

AMTDC, IIT MADRAS 2A B113c 
AMTTF - Advanced Machine Tool 
Testing Facility 4 C102a 

Angel India Cad Cam Pvt. Ltd 4 C118 

Anhui Donghai Machine Tool Co., Ltd 4 C108 

APM Technologies 3A A124 

Arku Maschinenbau GmbH 4 A107 

Artech Welders Pvt. Ltd 2A B110 

Ati Motors / AMIDC Automation 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B144 

ATQ Metro 3A B104 
August Ruggeberg Gmbh & Co. Kg 
- Pferd Tools 3A J108 

Auto Cluster Development & 
Research Institute 4 B153 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Automatic-Systeme Dreher GmbH 4 C124 

Automation Engineers - YASKAWA 3A A105 

Ayyappa Welding Service 4 F103 

B & Bartoni Spol SRO 4 G103 

Bajaj Machines India Pvt. Ltd 4 C107 
Balluff Gmbh 3A A122 
Barani Hydraulics India Pvt. Ltd 4 C129 
BDS Maschinen GmbH 4 A139 
Beckhoff Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A A121 
Beijing Research Institute 
of Mechanical & Electrical 
Technology

3A H106 

Beijing Ribbon International 
Exhibition Co., Ltd 3A A104 

Belgin Madeni Yaglar TIC.
ve.SAN.A.S 3A A108 

Benco Thermal Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B106 

Berlin Machine Corporation 4 C144 

BGR NEO Ltd 3A A103 

Bhavya Machine Tools 4 A147 

Bibus India Pvt. Ltd 3A A143 

BIP Shoukou Co. Ltd 3A A113f 

Birson Industries (Regd) 4 E105 

Boschert Gmbh + Co. Kg 4 A115 

Bruderer Presses India Pvt. Ltd 2A B111 

Brugarolas India Pvt Ltd 3A B113 

C. P. Agencies 4 F101 
Carl Zeiss India (Bangalore) 
Pvt. Ltd 3A A126 

CCP Technologies 4 A160 
CCPIT Machinery Sub- Council 
(CCPIT MSC) 3A D112 

Central Manufacturing Technology 
Institute (CMTI) 3A D104 

Ceramed Engineers Ltd 2A E102 

Changzhou Guangxin Tools 
Co., Ltd 4 A112 

Changzhou Minglu Cemented 
Carbide Tools Co., Ltd. 3A B115 

Changzhou Tuohai Tool 
Manufacture Co., Ltd 3A G101 

Chennai Metco Pvt. Ltd 3A A123 
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Exhibitors’ Main List

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Chizel Prints Manufacturing 
Pvt Ltd 4 A152 

Chongqing Jiangdong Machinery 
Co., Ltd 3A A116 

Citizen Engineering Works 4 D101 
Cleantek 3A P101 
Cloos India Welding Technology 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C130 

CNC Automation Solution 4 B130 

Coherent Laser India Pvt. Ltd 2A E101 

Colton Weldtek Pvt. Ltd 2A A116 

Confederation of Indian Industry 
(CII) 3A D108 

Crane Bel International Pvt. Ltd 2A C104 
Crescent Techno Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 3A D107 

CSM Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 4 B124 
Customised Technologies Pvt.Ltd 3A N105 
CY-Laser Srl 4 B140 
Daegu Gyeongbuk Machinery 
Cooperative (DGMC) 3A B110 

Dalal Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A A111 

Darshana Industries Pvt Ltd 3A K103 

Data M Sheet Metal Solutions 
GmbH 3A B120 

Davi- Batliboi 2A B120 

DB Engineering Solutions LLP 3A P107 

De Neers Tools LLP 3A N107 

Deepa Hydraulics 4 A117 

Dees Hydraulic Industrial Co., Ltd 3A A114 

Department of Heavy Industries 
(DHI) 3A D106 

Deratech Industries BVBA / Tech 
Mach Machine Tools 4 B113 

Designtech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B128 

Dhuru Engineers 3A A131 
Dilip Material Handling 
Equipments 3A B124 

Div By Zero Technologies 2A E104 
Divine Transmission Systems 3A F103 

DJTOL Grinding Machine Group 
Co., Ltd 3A I102 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Dolphin Laser Technology 4 B157 
Donaldson India Filters System 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B129 

Dongguan City Joesure 
Automation Equipment Co., Ltd 3A A118 

Dongguan Kingjime Machine Ltd 3A H109 
Dongguan Taijishan Machinery 
Equiqment Co.Ltd 4 C137 

Dopag India Pvt. Ltd 3A I105 
Durmazlar Makina San.Ve Tic A.S 4 B118 
Dynascan Inspection Systems 
Company 3A A125 

Dynemech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A A135 

Eastman Conveyor / 
JVR Enterprises 3A A141 

Eckelmann AG / TRITECH 
Automation 4 B138 

Ecoclean Machines Pvt. Ltd 3A A128 

EEPC India 4 C146 

Electronica Hitech Machine Tools 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A122 

Elektromag Methods 3A A129 

Elvee Springs Pvt. Ltd 3A E102 

Emmppe Associates 3A M102 

Energy Mission Machineries India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A104 

Enomoto Machine Co., Ltd 4 A103 
ESA Software and Automation 
India Pvt. Ltd 4 H101 

Esautomotion Controls 3A N103 

ETA Technology Pvt. Ltd 2A A112 

Etchon Marks Control 4 C122 

Euromac SpA 4 C116 

Everloy Shoji Co., Ltd 3A A112e 

Evershine Saws LLP 3A F106 

Faro Business Technologies India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A K105 

Fein Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd 3A J106 
Felss Group GmbH 3A J102 
Fenwick and Ravi 3A B114 
Ferro Foundries Pvt. Ltd 3A B142 
Ficep Spa 4 C131 
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Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Fine Handling & Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 C120 
Finearc Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 C133 
Fischer Measurement 
Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd 3A D105 

Fledon Engineering Works - 
Material Handling and More 4 H102 

Fluid Logic Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B123 
Forging Machinery Manufacturing 
Co. (NKH Hammers) 2A D104 

Francis Klein & Co. Pvt. Ltd 4 A120 
Fraunhofer 3A D102 
Friction Welding Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A118 

Fronius India Pvt. Ltd 4 B132 
Fuel Instruments & Engineers 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C142 

Furaat Engineering 3A A138 
Gasparini S.p.A. 4 A128 
Gem Orion Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B130a 
Geo Informatics Consultant Pvt. 
Ltd 3A B118 

Gerb Vibration Control Systems 
Pvt Ltd. 3A J107 

German Machine Tool Builders 
Association (VDW) 3A C104 

Gindumac India Pvt. Ltd 4 A158 

Givi Misure Pvt. Ltd 3A K101 

Golden Udyog 3A B134 

Goodwill Imex 4 C120a 

GOSTOL TST India Pvt. Ltd 2A A119 

Gravotech Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A B103 

Grind Master Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 C104 

Guthle Pressenspannen GmbH 3A B125 

GVK Metalforms Pvt. Ltd 4 C106 
Haco Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C104a 

Hangzhou Zhiguang Saw Industry 
Co., Ltd 3A I107 

Han's Laser Smart Equipment 
Group Co., Ltd 4 B119 

Hans Weber Maschinenfabrik 
GmbH 3A J109 

Hatebur Metalforming Equipment 
Ltd 4 B123a 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

HCL Technologies Ltd 4 B148 
Hercules Hoists Ltd 3A B109 
Hexagon Metrology (India) Pvt.Ltd 3A M101 
Himalaya Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 F104 
Hind Hydraulics & Engineers 4 B136 
Hind Presses and Automation 
Pvt Ltd 2A A102 

Hindustan Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 A106 
Hiwin Technologies Corp. 4 B105 
Howfit Science and Technology 
Co., Ltd 4 C132 

HTMT Pvt. Ltd 4 B146 
Humifogg Systems 3A M104 
Hydro Power-Tech Engineering 2A B116 
Hypertherm (India) Thermal 
Cutting Pvt. Ltd 4 C102 

Hytek Marketing 4 B109 
Igus India Pvt. Ltd 3A B131 
Iljin Diamond Company, Korea 3A F102 
Incredible AM Pvt Ltd 4 A149 
Incredible Machines 2A A108 
Indeutsch System Pvt. Ltd 4 B143 
Indian Institute of Science (IISc) 3A D110 
Indian Machine Tool 
Manufacturers' Association 
(IMTMA)

3A C105 

Indotech Industries (I) Pvt. Ltd 4 B158 

Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A B102 

Indus Arc Power Pvt Ltd 2A B105 

INFINI Precision / Ind-Sphinx 
Precision Ltd Unit (B) 3A B138 

Infion Advanced Laser Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A103 

Innovative Concepts 4 B156 

Intech Additive Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 B149 

Intersense Technologies LLP 3A F101 

Intouch Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 B142 

Ionbond Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A L101 

IPG Photonics (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A B104 

Italian Technology Center 3A A117 

Itech Robotics and Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A117 
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Exhibitors’ Main List

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

ITL Industries Ltd 2A A105 

Iwata Saw Mfgg. Co., Ltd 3A D101 

Janak Enterprises 4 A101 
Japan External Trade Organization 
(JETRO) 3A A112 

Japan Forming Machinery 
Association (JFMA) 3A C101 

Jiangsu Baixie Precision Forging 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A G103 

Jiangsu Jinfangyuan CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 4 B127 

Jinan Aotto Automation Co., Ltd 3A B119 
Jinan Bodor CNC Machine Co.,Ltd 4 B104 
Jinan Golden Bridge Precision 
Machinery Co., Ltd. 3A I109 

Jinan Jinqiang Laser CNC 
Equipment Co., Ltd 4 C119 

Jinan Kaifeng CNC Machinery Co., 
Ltd 3A E109 

Jinan Levo Bearing Import & 
Export Co,. Ltd 3A H107 

Jinan Ritec Machinery Technology 
Co., Ltd 3A G102 

Jinan Tianchen Machine Group 
Co., Ltd 4 C121 

Jini Tech 4 A141 

Jupiter Industrial Works 4 B154 

Jupiter Roll Forming Pvt. Ltd 4 C115 

Jyi Chyng Machinery Co., Ltd 3A E104 

Kabelschlepp India Pvt. Ltd 3A A137 

Kamdar Brothers Overseas Pvt.Ltd 3A E101 

Kanefusa India Pvt. Ltd. 3A L105 

Kapasi Inc 3A L102 

Kapsun Resources Corporation 3A B126 

Karcher Cleaning Systems Pvt.Ltd 3A A119 
Kasto Maschinenbau GmbH & 
Co. KG 3A I103 

Kawa Press Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A B112 

Kirpekar Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A B113d 

Kirti Pressings Pvt. Ltd 2A A107 

Kjellberg Vertrieb GmbH 4 B138 

KMT Waterjet / Shape Waterjet 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C128 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Kriti Inter-Trade 4 B126 

Kurimoto Ltd 3A A112b 

L.G.Balakrishnan & Bros.Ltd 4 C145 

Lamba Press & Shears 2A A113 
Lantek Automation / Translanteck 
Nesting & Automation India Pvt. 
Ltd

4 B135 

Lasco Umformtechnik Gmbh 4 A126 

Laser Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 A153 

Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B137 
Laservall Techno Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 A130 
Lawas Lube Specialities 3A D111 
Lean Tech Engineering 3A A139 
Light Mechanics 4 C110 
Losma Spa 3A A117 
Lotus Nest Pvt. Ltd 4 A119 
Luoyang Xincheng Precision 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A A120 

LVD-Strippit India Pvt. Ltd 4 A102 
M. D. Corporation 2A D101 
Machine House (India) Pvt. Ltd 3A P104 
Machine Techno 4 B123 
Machine Tools (India) Ltd 4 B102 
Machinery & Spares 4 C115a 
Magal Engineering Co. India Pvt. 
Ltd 4 B107 

Mahr Metrology India Pvt. Ltd 3A B122 

Malkar Industries 3A B140 

Malles Automated and Robotic 
Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A A109 

Mansarovar Forgings Pvt. Ltd 3A E107 
Marksman 4 A108 
Marposs India Pvt. Ltd 3A A140 
Marvel Abrasive Tools Pvt. Ltd 3A B136 
Marvel Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 B114a 
Mate Precision / Spectrum 
Engineering Resources 4 G101 

Materialise Sdn Bhd 4 A148 

Matex Co., Ltd 3A A113 

MBR Automation Pvt Ltd 4 E106 

MDL Vishal India Pvt Ltd 3A N104 

Mechelonic Engineers Pvt. Ltd 2A A114 

Meera Laser Solutions 2A B115 
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Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A113 
Meiban Engineering Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B106 

Mercury Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd 2A E107 
Messer Cutting Systems India 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A110 

Metafold Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A P106 
Metfab International 4 A129a 
Metkon Instruments Inc. 4 C126a 
MG Srl 4 B120 
Milap Engineering Works (Regd) 2A A115 
Minamida Co., Ltd 3A A112a 
Mingxu Stamping Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C125 

Mitutoyo South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A A134 
Mogora Cosmic Pvt. Ltd 2A B113 
Moog Motion Controls Pvt. Ltd 3A A110 
Movetech Conveyors Pvt. Ltd 4 A159 
MSC Software Corporation India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A150 

MTAB Engineers Pvt. Ltd 4 A149a 

MTS Tooling Pvt. Ltd 3A E103 

Murata Machinery Ltd 4 B106 

N. Gandhi & Co 3A A132 

Nakanihon-Ro Kogyo., Ltd 3A A112c 

Nambang CNA 3A I110 

Nanjing Shengrui Numerical 
Control Tools Co., Ltd 3A G105 

Naveen Hydrocontrols 4 B150 
Nedschroef Herentals N. V. 4 A138 
Neumatica Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B108 
Nikul Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A D103 
Nilkamal Ltd 3A D109 
Ningbo Goanwin Machinery 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 3A H111 

Ningbo Outacrick Precision 
Machinery Industry Co., Ltd 3A F107 

Nisha Engineering Works 4 A109 

Nitta Corporation India Pvt. Ltd 3A B105 

nLight, Inc. 4 E102 

North Guangke Laser Technology 
(Beijing) Co., Ltd 3A H103 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

NT Engineers 2A B109 
Numalliance 4 B122 
Nuova C.M.M. Srl 4 C135 
Oerlikon Balzers Coating India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A K104 

Omkar Enterprises 2A B114 
OORJA Weld Tech 2A A120 
Optac Measuring Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B112 

Optimum Solutions 4 C112 
Orbital Mekatronik Systems Pvt.Ltd 3A B137 
Orbital Systems (Bombay) Pvt.Ltd 4 A134 
Orcan Products of India 3A A133 
Ortlinghaus Drive Technology 
India Pvt. Ltd 3A M103 

Patel Brass Turnomatics Pvt. Ltd 3A B132 
Patel Furnace & Forging Pvt Ltd 2A B118 
Pegasys Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 B147 
Penta Laser (Wenzhou) Co., Ltd 4 A135 
Pepperl+Fuchs Factory 
Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 A143 

Perceptron Non Contact Metrology 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd 3A A111 

Phoenix Contact India Pvt. Ltd 4 B134 

Pivatic Oy 4 A127 

Plasma Induction 2A E103 

Polyworks Software India Pvt.Ltd 3A L104 
Power One Micro Systems Pvt.Ltd 3A B143 
Precision Motion Industries, Inc. 3A E106 
Precitec GmbH & Co. KG 4 B115 
Premier United Pvt. Ltd 4 C143 
Press Room Automation And Feed 
Fixtures (I) Pvt. Ltd 2A E105 

Prima Power India Pvt. Ltd 4 C105 
Pro-Arc Welding & Cutting 
Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A A106 

Produtech Srl  / Tech Mach 
Machine Tools 4 A123 

PROMAU S.r.l 2A B120 

Prompt Lasers 4 A154 

Proteck Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C111 

Purshotam Company Pvt. Ltd 2A A101 

Purva Metal Section Pvt. Ltd 3A E105 
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Exhibitors’ Main List

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Purvaj Engineers 4 B116 
PVT Plasma Und Vakuum Technik 
GmbH 3A J101 

Qingdao Dadong Automation 
Technology Co., Ltd 4 B125 

Qingdao Hongda Metal Forming 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A H104 

Qingdao Hongyuantai Machinery 
Co.,Ltd 3A I104 

QS Metrology Pvt. Ltd 3A J104 
QVI India Pvt. Ltd 3A B108 
R. R. Enterprises 4 E103 
Raj Cooling Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A P105 
Rajesh Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 B128 
Rajesh Machines (India) LLP 2A D102 
Rapid Coat Division 3A B135 
Rattan Hammers 2A B108a 
Rattan Machine Tools 4 A110 
Ravik Engineers Pvt. Ltd 4 C103 
Renner GmbH Kompressoren 3A J103 
Riken Keiki Nara Mfg. Co., Ltd 3A A113e 
Ross Controls India Pvt. Ltd 3A N102 
Rucha Yantra LLP 4 H104 
RUD India Chain Pvt. Ltd 3A N108 
Russell Finex Sieves & Filters Pvt. 
Ltd 4 B133 

Safandarley B.V 4 C138 
Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 4 B110 
Sahajanand Technologies Pvt.Ltd 4 B117 
Sai Springs 4 C117 
Sakamura Hot Art Co., Ltd 3A A113a 
Sakuma Special Steel Co,. Ltd 3A A112d 
Salvagnini Machinery India Pvt.Ltd 4 C101 
Samco Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 4 A111 
Sandstorm Equipment Co. 4 A118 
Sanes Presses Co., Ltd 3A G108 
Sankyo Seisakusho Co. 3A A113b 
Sanmac Machines 4 A131 
Sanmin Technology Pvt. Ltd 4 A146 
Sarto Electro Equipments Pvt. Ltd 4 H105 
Savvy International 4 A144 
Schmalz India Pvt. Ltd 3A A127 
Schnell Machine Tools 4 A116 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Schuler India Pvt. Ltd 4 B108 
Sciemetric Technologies India 
Pvt Ltd 3A M106 

Shamam Engineering Industries 4 D103 
Shandong Leiming CNC Laser 
Equipment Co., Ltd 4 C123 

Shandong Sunrise CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 3A H110 

Shandong Xingtian Sunshine 
Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd 3A F109 

Shanghai Jianping Dynamic 
Balancing Machine Manufacturing 
Co., Ltd

3A B117 

Shanghai Kaiwei Electric 
Equipment Co., Ltd 4 A112 

Shenglong Presses Co., Ltd 4 B121 
Shilpa Enterprises 3A N101 
Shingen Precision Material Co,. Ltd 3A A113d 
Shree Ganesh Press-n-Coat Ind. 
Pvt. Ltd 3A A106 

Shree Rapid Technologies 4 A140 
Shri Balaji Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A C103 

Sichuan Province Neijiang 
Qinglong Machine Tool Co., Ltd 3A H102 

Sick India Pvt Ltd 4 A142 

SigmaTEK Systems India Pvt. Ltd 3A B127 
Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl 4 B155 
Singhal Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A B101 
Sinomach Foundry and Metal 
Forming Co., Ltd 4 C134 

SKI Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A B106 
Smart Welding Cutting System 4 B152 
Spinks Impex 2A E108 
Square Engineering Works 2A C102 
Stam SpA 4 A129 
Stamp IT Robotai & Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B107 

Statfield Equipment Pvt. Ltd 3A B116 

Steel-Smith 3A A142 

Sterling Abrasives Ltd 3A B133 

Suhner India Pvt. Ltd 3A A136 

Sukrit Machine Tools 4 C114 

Suku Coil Handling Pvt. Ltd 4 B145 
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Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Supreme Technologies 4 A157 
Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt. Ltd 4 C109 
Suzhou Boarding Industrial 
Co., Ltd 3A H101 

Suzhou Dingxing Hardware 
Electromechanical Equipment 
Co., Ltd

4 B141 

Swastik Engitech Pvt. Ltd 4 C136 
Swiftin Corporation LLP 3A P102 
SWIT 3A K106 
Synergetic Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 C139 
System Engineers Cutting & 
Welding Pvt. Ltd 2A B117 

Tailift Co., Ltd 3A G107 
Taiwan Association of Machinery 
Industry (TAMI) 3A C102 

Tantragna Engineering LLP 3A A109 
Technology @IMTMA 2A B113b 
Tenryu Saw India Pvt. Ltd 3A P103 
Three Digi Prints 4 A137 
Tiesse Robot SpA 4 B115a 
Tohoku Mf., Co. Ltd 3A A113c 

Tool and Gauge Manufacturers 
Association (TAGMA) 3A B103 

Trokut Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 E104 
Trumpf (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B101 
Tube Investments of India 2A D103 
Tumakuru Machine Tool Park 
(TMTP) 2A B113a 

Turck India Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A F105 
TVS Credit Services Ltd 3A E108 
Ucimu-Sistemi Per Produrre 
(UCIMU) 3A C103 

Ultramax Hydrojet Pvt. Ltd 3A A130 
Unimex Formdrill India Pvt. Ltd 3A F104 
Unitech Metalforming Technology 
Taiwan Co.Ltd 3A A115 

Universal Orbital Systems Pvt Ltd 4 A124 

Universal Products Seals Pvt. Ltd 3A P108 

Vaccari S.P.A 4 B114 

Valgro India Ltd 4 A132 

Verder Scientific Pvt. Ltd 3A I101 

Vero India Software Pvt. Ltd 4 B131 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Vishwa Jewels 4 A145 
Wenling City Keying Abrasives and 
Grinding Tools Co., Ltd 3A I108 

Wenzel South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A N106 

WF Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG 3A J105 

Wilson Tool India Pvt. Ltd 4 C126 

Wipro Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 4 C127 

World Precise Machinery Co., Ltd 3A G106 

Wuhan Newwish Science & 
Technology Co., Ltd 3A I106 

Wuxi Hairui Welding & Cutting 
Equipment Manufacturing Co., Ltd 3A G104 

Wuxi Zhouxiang Complete Set of 
Welding Equipment Co Ltd 3A H105 

Xiamen Nuoran Industrial 
Equipment Co., Ltd 3A H112 

Xtreme Cooler 3A B102 

Yamada Dobby Co. Ltd 4 C122a 

Yangli Group Corporation Ltd 4 A125 

Yangzhou Ocean Friend Imp & 
Exp. Co., Ltd 4 D102 

Yangzhou RZF IMP and 
EXP Co., Ltd 3A H108 

Yash Machine Tools 4 B151 

Yes Prosper Spining Technologists 2A B119 

Yeshwant Industries 4 B125a 

YSM International Pvt. Ltd 3A A107 

Yugma Impressions 4 B129 

Yuhuan CNC Machine Tool Co., Ltd 3A F108 

Yuken India Ltd 3A A101 

Zentron Labs Pvt. Ltd 4 H103 

Zhejiang Jinaolan Machine Tool 
Co., Ltd 4 A133 

Zhejiang Omnipotent Spring 
Machine Co. Ltd 4 C117 

Zhejiang Xinxing Tools Co., Ltd 3A B121 

Zhengzhou Jie Lida Abrasive 
Products Co., Ltd 3A K102 

Zigong Joint Carbide Co., Ltd 3A B139 

Exhibitors’ Main List
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 2A

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Abro Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A C101 

ABV Engineers & Consultants Pvt. Ltd 2A E106 

Agile Machineries Pvt. Ltd 2A A104 

AMTDC, IIT MADRAS 2A B113c 

Artech Welders Pvt. Ltd 2A B110 

Benco Thermal Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B106 

Bruderer Presses India Pvt. Ltd 2A B111 

Ceramed Engineers Ltd 2A E102 

Coherent Laser India Pvt. Ltd 2A E101 

Colton Weldtek Pvt. Ltd 2A A116 

Crane Bel International Pvt. Ltd 2A C104 

Dalal Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A A111 

Davi- Batliboi 2A B120 

Div By Zero Technologies 2A E104 

ETA Technology Pvt. Ltd 2A A112 

Forging Machinery Manufacturing 
Co. (NKH Hammers) 2A D104 

Friction Welding Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A A118 

GOSTOL TST India Pvt. Ltd 2A A119 

Gravotech Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A B103 

Hind Presses and Automation Pvt Ltd 2A A102 

Hydro Power-Tech Engineering 2A B116 

Incredible Machines 2A A108 

Inductotherm (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A B102 

Indus Arc Power Pvt Ltd 2A B105 

Infion Advanced Laser Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A103 

IPG Photonics (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A B104 

Itech Robotics and Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A117 

ITL Industries Ltd 2A A105 

Kawa Press Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A B112 

Kirpekar Engineering Pvt. Ltd 2A B113d 

Kirti Pressings Pvt. Ltd 2A A107 

Lamba Press & Shears 2A A113 

M. D. Corporation 2A D101 

Malles Automated and Robotic 
Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A A109 

Mechelonic Engineers Pvt. Ltd 2A A114 

Meera Laser Solutions 2A B115 

Mercury Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd 2A E107 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Messer Cutting Systems India 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A110 

Milap Engineering Works (Regd) 2A A115 

Mogora Cosmic Pvt. Ltd 2A B113 

Neumatica Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B108 

NT Engineers 2A B109 

Omkar Enterprises 2A B114 

OORJA Weld Tech 2A A120 

Patel Furnace & Forging Pvt Ltd 2A B118 

Plasma Induction 2A E103 

Press Room Automation And Feed 
Fixtures (I) Pvt. Ltd 2A E105 

Pro-Arc Welding & Cutting Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A106 

PROMAU S.r.l 2A B120 

Purshotam Company Pvt. Ltd 2A A101 

Rajesh Machines (India) LLP 2A D102 

Rattan Hammers 2A B108a 

Shri Balaji Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A C103 

Singhal Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A B101 

Spinks Impex 2A E108 

Square Engineering Works 2A C102 

Stamp IT Robotai & Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B107 

System Engineers Cutting & 
Welding Pvt. Ltd 2A B117 

Technology @IMTMA 2A B113b 

Tube Investments of India 2A D103 

Tumakuru Machine Tool Park 
(TMTP) 2A B113a 

Yes Prosper Spining Technologists 2A B119 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 3A

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Aardwolf Material Handling Solutions 3A B130 

Abicor Binzel Technoweld Pvt. Ltd 3A L106 

Ahire Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd. 3A B141 

AIPL Zorro Pvt. Ltd 3A B102a 

Air Pel Technic 3A B107 

Alkon Plastics Pvt. Ltd 3A M105 

Ampco Metal India Pvt. Ltd 3A L103 

AMT - The Association For 
Manufacturing Technology 3A B101 

APM Technologies 3A A124 

ATQ Metro 3A B104 

August Ruggeberg Gmbh & Co. Kg 
- Pferd Tools 3A J108 

Automation Engineers - YASKAWA 3A A105 

Balluff Gmbh 3A A122 

Beckhoff Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A A121 

Beijing Research Institute of 
Mechanical & Electrical Technology 3A H106 

Beijing Ribbon International 
Exhibition Co., Ltd 3A A104 

Belgin Madeni Yaglar TIC.ve.SAN.A.S 3A A108 

BGR NEO Ltd 3A A103 

Bibus India Pvt. Ltd 3A A143 

BIP Shoukou Co. Ltd 3A A113f 

Brugarolas India Pvt Ltd 3A B113 

Carl Zeiss India (Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd 3A A126 

CCPIT Machinery Sub- Council 
(CCPIT MSC) 3A D112 

Central Manufacturing Technology 
Institute (CMTI) 3A D104 

Changzhou Minglu Cemented 
Carbide Tools Co., Ltd. 3A B115 

Changzhou Tuohai Tool Manufacture 
Co., Ltd 3A G101 

Chennai Metco Pvt. Ltd 3A A123 

Chongqing Jiangdong Machinery 
Co., Ltd 3A A116 

Cleantek 3A P101 

Confederation of Indian Industry 
(CII) 3A D108 

Crescent Techno Solutions Pvt. Ltd 3A D107 

Customised Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3A N105 

Daegu Gyeongbuk Machinery 
Cooperative (DGMC) 3A B110 

Darshana Industries Pvt Ltd 3A K103 

Data M Sheet Metal Solutions GmbH 3A B120 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

DB Engineering Solutions LLP 3A P107 

De Neers Tools LLP 3A N107 

Dees Hydraulic Industrial Co., Ltd 3A A114 

Department of Heavy Industries 
(DHI) 3A D106 

Designtech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B128 

Dhuru Engineers 3A A131 

Dilip Material Handling Equipments 3A B124 

Divine Transmission Systems 3A F103 

DJTOL Grinding Machine Group 
Co., Ltd 3A I102 

Donaldson India Filters System 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B129 

Dongguan City Joesure Automation 
Equipment Co., Ltd 3A A118 

Dongguan Kingjime Machine Ltd 3A H109 

Dopag India Pvt. Ltd 3A I105 

Dynascan Inspection Systems 
Company 3A A125 

Dynemech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A A135 

Eastman Conveyor /JVR Enterprises 3A A141 

Ecoclean Machines Pvt. Ltd 3A A128 

Elektromag Methods 3A A129 

Elvee Springs Pvt. Ltd 3A E102 

Emmppe Associates 3A M102 

Esautomotion Controls 3A N103 

Everloy Shoji Co., Ltd 3A A112e 

Evershine Saws LLP 3A F106 

Faro Business Technologies India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A K105 

Fein Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd 3A J106 

Felss Group GmbH 3A J102 

Fenwick and Ravi 3A B114 

Ferro Foundries Pvt. Ltd 3A B142 

Fischer Measurement Technologies 
(India) Pvt. Ltd 3A D105 

Fluid Logic Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B123 

Fraunhofer 3A D102 

Furaat Engineering 3A A138 

Geo Informatics Consultant Pvt. Ltd 3A B118 

Gerb Vibration Control Systems 
Pvt Ltd. 3A J107 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 3A

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

German Machine Tool Builders 
Association (VDW) 3A C104 

Givi Misure Pvt. Ltd 3A K101 

Golden Udyog 3A B134 

Guthle Pressenspannen GmbH 3A B125 

Hangzhou Zhiguang Saw Industry 
Co., Ltd 3A I107 

Hans Weber Maschinenfabrik GmbH 3A J109 

Hercules Hoists Ltd 3A B109 

Hexagon Metrology (India) Pvt. Ltd 3A M101 

Humifogg Systems 3A M104 

Igus India Pvt. Ltd 3A B131 

Iljin Diamond Company, Korea 3A F102 

Indian Institute of Science (IISc) 3A D110 

Indian Machine Tool Manufacturers' 
Association (IMTMA) 3A C105 

INFINI Precision / Ind-Sphinx 
Precision Ltd Unit (B) 3A B138 

Intersense Technologies LLP 3A F101 

Ionbond Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A L101 

Italian Technology Center 3A A117 

Iwata Saw Mfgg. Co., Ltd 3A D101 

Japan External Trade Organization 
(JETRO) 3A A112 

Japan Forming Machinery 
Association (JFMA) 3A C101 

Jiangsu Baixie Precision Forging 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A G103 

Jinan Aotto Automation Co., Ltd 3A B119 

Jinan Golden Bridge Precision 
Machinery Co., Ltd. 3A I109 

Jinan Kaifeng CNC Machinery Co., 
Ltd 3A E109 

Jinan Levo Bearing Import & Export 
Co,. Ltd 3A H107 

Jinan Ritec Machinery Technology 
Co., Ltd 3A G102 

Jyi Chyng Machinery Co., Ltd 3A E104 

Kabelschlepp India Pvt. Ltd 3A A137 

Kamdar Brothers Overseas Pvt. Ltd 3A E101 

Kanefusa India Pvt. Ltd. 3A L105 

Kapasi Inc 3A L102 

Kapsun Resources Corporation 3A B126 

Karcher Cleaning Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A A119 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Kasto Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. 
KG 3A I103 

Kurimoto Ltd 3A A112b 

Lawas Lube Specialities 3A D111 

Lean Tech Engineering 3A A139 

Losma Spa 3A A117 

Luoyang Xincheng Precision 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A A120 

Machine House (India) Pvt. Ltd 3A P104 

Mahr Metrology India Pvt. Ltd 3A B122 

Malkar Industries 3A B140 

Mansarovar Forgings Pvt. Ltd 3A E107 

Marposs India Pvt. Ltd 3A A140 

Marvel Abrasive Tools Pvt. Ltd 3A B136 

Matex Co., Ltd 3A A113 

MDL Vishal India Pvt Ltd 3A N104 

Metafold Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A P106 

Minamida Co., Ltd 3A A112a 

Mitutoyo South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A A134 

Moog Motion Controls Pvt. Ltd 3A A110 

MTS Tooling Pvt. Ltd 3A E103 

N. Gandhi & Co 3A A132 

Nakanihon-Ro Kogyo., Ltd 3A A112c 

Nambang CNA 3A I110 

Nanjing Shengrui Numerical Control 
Tools Co., Ltd 3A G105 

Nikul Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A D103 

Nilkamal Ltd 3A D109 

Ningbo Goanwin Machinery 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 3A H111 

Ningbo Outacrick Precision 
Machinery Industry Co., Ltd 3A F107 

Nitta Corporation India Pvt. Ltd 3A B105 

North Guangke Laser Technology 
(Beijing) Co., Ltd 3A H103 

Oerlikon Balzers Coating India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A K104 

Optac Measuring Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B112 

Orbital Mekatronik Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B137 

Orcan Products of India 3A A133 

Ortlinghaus Drive Technology India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A M103 

Patel Brass Turnomatics Pvt. Ltd 3A B132 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 3A

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Perceptron Non Contact Metrology 
Solutions Pvt. Ltd 3A A111 

Polyworks Software India Pvt. Ltd 3A L104 

Power One Micro Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B143 

Precision Motion Industries, Inc. 3A E106 

Purva Metal Section Pvt. Ltd 3A E105 

PVT Plasma Und Vakuum Technik 
GmbH 3A J101 

Qingdao Hongda Metal Forming 
Machinery Co., Ltd 3A H104 

Qingdao Hongyuantai Machinery 
Co.,Ltd 3A I104 

QS Metrology Pvt. Ltd 3A J104 

QVI India Pvt. Ltd 3A B108 

Raj Cooling Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A P105 

Rapid Coat Division 3A B135 

Renner GmbH Kompressoren 3A J103 

Riken Keiki Nara Mfg. Co., Ltd 3A A113e 

Ross Controls India Pvt. Ltd 3A N102 

RUD India Chain Pvt. Ltd 3A N108 

Sakamura Hot Art Co., Ltd 3A A113a 

Sakuma Special Steel Co,. Ltd 3A A112d 

Sanes Presses Co., Ltd 3A G108 

Sankyo Seisakusho Co. 3A A113b 

Schmalz India Pvt. Ltd 3A A127 

Sciemetric Technologies India Pvt 
Ltd 3A M106 

Shandong Sunrise CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 3A H110 

Shandong Xingtian Sunshine 
Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd 3A F109 

Shanghai Jianping Dynamic 
Balancing Machine Manufacturing 
Co., Ltd

3A B117 

Shilpa Enterprises 3A N101 

Shingen Precision Material Co,. Ltd 3A A113d 

Shree Ganesh Press-n-Coat Ind. 
Pvt. Ltd 3A A106 

Sichuan Province Neijiang Qinglong 
Machine Tool Co., Ltd 3A H102 

SigmaTEK Systems India Pvt. Ltd 3A B127 

SKI Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A B106 

Statfield Equipment Pvt. Ltd 3A B116 

Steel-Smith 3A A142 

Sterling Abrasives Ltd 3A B133 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Suhner India Pvt. Ltd 3A A136 

Suzhou Boarding Industrial Co., Ltd 3A H101 

Swiftin Corporation LLP 3A P102 

SWIT 3A K106 

Tailift Co., Ltd 3A G107 

Taiwan Association of Machinery 
Industry (TAMI) 3A C102 

Tantragna Engineering LLP 3A A109 

Tenryu Saw India Pvt. Ltd 3A P103 

Tohoku Mf., Co. Ltd 3A A113c 

Tool and Gauge Manufacturers 
Association (TAGMA) 3A B103 

Turck India Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A F105 

TVS Credit Services Ltd 3A E108 

Ucimu-Sistemi Per Produrre (UCIMU) 3A C103 

Ultramax Hydrojet Pvt. Ltd 3A A130 

Unimex Formdrill India Pvt. Ltd 3A F104 

Unitech Metalforming Technology 
Taiwan Co.Ltd 3A A115 

Universal Products Seals Pvt. Ltd 3A P108 

Verder Scientific Pvt. Ltd 3A I101 

Wenling City Keying Abrasives and 
Grinding Tools Co., Ltd 3A I108 

Wenzel South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A N106 

WF Maschinenbau GmbH & Co. KG 3A J105 

World Precise Machinery Co., Ltd 3A G106 

Wuhan Newwish Science & 
Technology Co., Ltd 3A I106 

Wuxi Hairui Welding & Cutting 
Equipment Manufacturing Co., Ltd 3A G104 

Wuxi Zhouxiang Complete Set of 
Welding Equipment Co Ltd 3A H105 

Xiamen Nuoran Industrial Equipment 
Co., Ltd 3A H112 

Xtreme Cooler 3A B102 

Yangzhou RZF IMP and EXP Co., Ltd 3A H108 

YSM International Pvt. Ltd 3A A107 

Yuhuan CNC Machine Tool Co., Ltd 3A F108 

Yuken India Ltd 3A A101 

Zhejiang Xinxing Tools Co., Ltd 3A B121 

Zhengzhou Jie Lida Abrasive 
Products Co., Ltd 3A K102 

Zigong Joint Carbide Co., Ltd 3A B139 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 4

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

A Innovative International Ltd 4 A136 

Abee Research Pvt Ltd 4 G102 

Abexmatic Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 F102 

Accurpress India Machinery Ltd 4 A105 

AddEaton by Numalliance 4 A121 

ADK Engineering and Solutions 4 B139 

Advance Mechanical Services Pvt. 
Ltd 4 A151 

Ajan Elektronik San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. 4 B103 

Alpha Laser GmbH 4 C141 

Altem Technologies Pvt Ltd 4 A155 

Amada (India) P. Ltd 4 B111 

Amax Systems Company Ltd 4 E101 

AMTTF - Advanced Machine Tool 
Testing Facility 4 C102a 

Angel India Cad Cam Pvt. Ltd 4 C118 

Anhui Donghai Machine Tool Co., 
Ltd 4 C108 

Arku Maschinenbau GmbH 4 A107 

Ati Motors / AMIDC Automation 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B144 

Auto Cluster Development & 
Research Institute 4 B153 

Automatic-Systeme Dreher GmbH 4 C124 

Ayyappa Welding Service 4 F103 

B & Bartoni Spol SRO 4 G103 

Bajaj Machines India Pvt. Ltd 4 C107 

Barani Hydraulics India Pvt. Ltd 4 C129 

BDS Maschinen GmbH 4 A139 

Berlin Machine Corporation 4 C144 

Bhavya Machine Tools 4 A147 

Birson Industries (Regd) 4 E105 

Boschert Gmbh + Co. Kg 4 A115 

C. P. Agencies 4 F101 

CCP Technologies 4 A160 

Changzhou Guangxin Tools Co., Ltd 4 A112 

Chizel Prints Manufacturing Pvt Ltd 4 A152 

Citizen Engineering Works 4 D101 

Cloos India Welding Technology 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C130 

CNC Automation Solution 4 B130 

CSM Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 4 B124 

CY-Laser Srl 4 B140 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Deepa Hydraulics 4 A117 

Deratech Industries BVBA / 
Tech Mach Machine Tools 4 B113 

Dolphin Laser Technology 4 B157 

Dongguan Taijishan Machinery 
Equiqment Co.Ltd 4 C137 

Durmazlar Makina San.Ve Tic A.S 4 B118 

Eckelmann AG /  
TRITECH Automation 4 B138 

EEPC India 4 C146 

Electronica Hitech Machine Tools 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A122 

Energy Mission Machineries India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A104 

Enomoto Machine Co., Ltd 4 A103 

ESA Software and Automation India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 H101 

Etchon Marks Control 4 C122 

Euromac SpA 4 C116 

Ficep Spa 4 C131 

Fine Handling & Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C120 

Finearc Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 C133 

Fledon Engineering Works - 
Material Handling and More 4 H102 

Francis Klein & Co. Pvt. Ltd 4 A120 

Fronius India Pvt. Ltd 4 B132 

Fuel Instruments & 
Engineers Pvt. Ltd 4 C142 

Gasparini S.p.A. 4 A128 

Gem Orion Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B130a 

Gindumac India Pvt. Ltd 4 A158 

Goodwill Imex 4 C120a 

Grind Master Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 C104 

GVK Metalforms Pvt. Ltd 4 C106 

Haco Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C104a 

Han's Laser Smart Equipment 
Group Co., Ltd 4 B119 

Hatebur Metalforming 
Equipment Ltd 4 B123a 

HCL Technologies Ltd 4 B148 

Himalaya Machinery 
Pvt. Ltd 4 F104 

Hind Hydraulics & Engineers 4 B136 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 4

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Hindustan Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 A106 

Hiwin Technologies Corp. 4 B105 

Howfit Science and Technology 
Co., Ltd 4 C132 

HTMT Pvt. Ltd 4 B146 

Hypertherm (India) Thermal 
Cutting Pvt. Ltd 4 C102 

Hytek Marketing 4 B109 

Incredible AM Pvt Ltd 4 A149 

Indeutsch System Pvt. Ltd 4 B143 

Indotech Industries (I) Pvt. Ltd 4 B158 

Innovative Concepts 4 B156 

Intech Additive Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 B149 

Intouch Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 B142 

Janak Enterprises 4 A101 

Jiangsu Jinfangyuan CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 4 B127 

Jinan Bodor CNC Machine Co.,Ltd 4 B104 

Jinan Jinqiang Laser CNC 
Equipment Co., Ltd 4 C119 

Jinan Tianchen Machine Group 
Co., Ltd 4 C121 

Jini Tech 4 A141 

Jupiter Industrial Works 4 B154 

Jupiter Roll Forming Pvt. Ltd 4 C115 

Kjellberg Vertrieb GmbH 4 B138 

KMT Waterjet / Shape Waterjet 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C128 

Kriti Inter-Trade 4 B126 

L.G.Balakrishnan & Bros.Ltd 4 C145 

Lantek Automation / Translanteck 
Nesting & Automation India Pvt. Ltd 4 B135 

Lasco Umformtechnik Gmbh 4 A126 

Laser Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 A153 

Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B137 

Laservall Techno Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 A130 

Light Mechanics 4 C110 

Lotus Nest Pvt. Ltd 4 A119 

LVD-Strippit India Pvt. Ltd 4 A102 

Machine Techno 4 B123 

Machine Tools (India) Ltd 4 B102 

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Machinery & Spares 4 C115a 

Magal Engineering Co. India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B107 

Marksman 4 A108 

Marvel Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 B114a 

Mate Precision / Spectrum 
Engineering Resources 4 G101 

Materialise Sdn Bhd 4 A148 

MBR Automation Pvt Ltd 4 E106 

Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A113 

Meiban Engineering Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B106 

Metfab International 4 A129a 

Metkon Instruments Inc. 4 C126a 

MG Srl 4 B120 

Mingxu Stamping Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 C125 

Movetech Conveyors Pvt. Ltd 4 A159 

MSC Software Corporation India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A150 

MTAB Engineers Pvt. Ltd 4 A149a 

Murata Machinery Ltd 4 B106 

Naveen Hydrocontrols 4 B150 

Nedschroef Herentals N. V. 4 A138 

Nisha Engineering Works 4 A109 

nLight, Inc. 4 E102 

Numalliance 4 B122 

Nuova C.M.M. Srl 4 C135 

Optimum Solutions 4 C112 

Orbital Systems (Bombay) Pvt. Ltd 4 A134 

Pegasys Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 B147 

Penta Laser (Wenzhou) Co., Ltd 4 A135 

Pepperl+Fuchs Factory Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A143 

Phoenix Contact India Pvt. Ltd 4 B134 

Pivatic Oy 4 A127 

Precitec GmbH & Co. KG 4 B115 

Premier United Pvt. Ltd 4 C143 

Prima Power India Pvt. Ltd 4 C105 

Produtech Srl  / Tech Mach Machine 
Tools 4 A123 

Prompt Lasers 4 A154 

Proteck Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C111 
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Exhibitors’ List - Hall 4

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Purvaj Engineers 4 B116 

Qingdao Dadong Automation 
Technology Co., Ltd 4 B125 

R. R. Enterprises 4 E103 

Rajesh Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 B128 

Rattan Machine Tools 4 A110 

Ravik Engineers Pvt. Ltd 4 C103 

Rucha Yantra LLP 4 H104 

Russell Finex Sieves & Filters 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B133 

Safandarley B.V 4 C138 

Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 4 B110 

Sahajanand Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B117 

Sai Springs 4 C117 

Salvagnini Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 4 C101 

Samco Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 4 A111 

Sandstorm Equipment Co. 4 A118 

Sanmac Machines 4 A131 

Sanmin Technology Pvt. Ltd 4 A146 

Sarto Electro Equipments Pvt. Ltd 4 H105 

Savvy International 4 A144 

Schnell Machine Tools 4 A116 

Schuler India Pvt. Ltd 4 B108 

Shamam Engineering Industries 4 D103 

Shandong Leiming CNC Laser 
Equipment Co., Ltd 4 C123 

Shanghai Kaiwei Electric Equipment 
Co., Ltd 4 A112 

Shenglong Presses Co., Ltd 4 B121 

Shree Rapid Technologies 4 A140 

Sick India Pvt Ltd 4 A142 

Silini Press and Hammer Trade Srl 4 B155 

Sinomach Foundry and Metal Forming 
Co., Ltd 4 C134 

Who did you notice more?

For Advertising Contact:
Murali Sundaram: +91 9740048390
murali.sundaram@mmindia.co.in

Company Name Hall No. Stall No.

Smart Welding Cutting System 4 B152 

Stam SpA 4 A129 

Sukrit Machine Tools 4 C114 

Suku Coil Handling Pvt. Ltd 4 B145 

Supreme Technologies 4 A157 

Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt. Ltd 4 C109 

Suzhou Dingxing Hardware 
Electromechanical Equipment 
Co., Ltd

4 B141 

Swastik Engitech Pvt. Ltd 4 C136 

Synergetic Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 C139 

Three Digi Prints 4 A137 

Tiesse Robot SpA 4 B115a 

Trokut Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 E104 

Trumpf (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B101 

Universal Orbital Systems Pvt Ltd 4 A124 

Vaccari S.P.A 4 B114 

Valgro India Ltd 4 A132 

Vero India Software Pvt. Ltd 4 B131 

Vishwa Jewels 4 A145 

Wilson Tool India Pvt. Ltd 4 C126 

Wipro Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 4 C127 

Yamada Dobby Co. Ltd 4 C122a 

Yangli Group Corporation Ltd 4 A125 

Yangzhou Ocean Friend Imp & Exp. 
Co., Ltd 4 D102 

Yash Machine Tools 4 B151 

Yeshwant Industries 4 B125a 

Yugma Impressions 4 B129 

Zentron Labs Pvt. Ltd 4 H103 

Zhejiang Jinaolan Machine Tool 
Co., Ltd 4 A133 

Zhejiang Omnipotent Spring 
Machine Co. Ltd 4 C117 
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